Industrial Single Board Computer
Mini-ITX motherboard
LV-671Z
170mm x 170mm Platform
Intel Celeron® M with DDR266
Onboard VGA, Gigabit LAN, Mini-PCI/Mini-AGP
LVDS, GPIO, Serial port, USB2.0
AC97 5.1-Channel Audio

40-pin ATA100 IDE Cable x 1
4-pin to 4-pin Power Cable x 1
Ordering Code
LV-671ZMA Mini-ITX Embedded Intel Celeron M processor Motherboard
with Intel Extreme VGA, LAN, 5.1-CH/SPDIF Audio,
Hi-Speed USB 2.0, mini-AGP socket and LVDS interface.
LV-671ZMP Mini-ITX Embedded Intel Celeron M processor Motherboard
with Intel Extreme VGA, LAN, 5.1-CH/SPDIF Audio,
Hi-Speed USB 2.0, mini-PCI socket and LVDS interface.
LV-671ZNSMA Same as LV-671ZMA but without PCMCIA & Compact Flash on the solder side
LV-671ZNSMP Same as LV-671ZMP but without PCMCIA & Compact Flash on the solder side
SPD-080-12A 80W AC-DC adapter
MA-DVI Mini-AGP add-on card with DVI interface
MA-HDTV Mini-AGP add-on card with HDTV/SDTV interface
For further product information please visit the website at http://www.commell.com.tw